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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS|Breakfast Session
8.4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Health in the Home"
10.8 "Byways of Maoriland;
Farthest North," talk by T. W.
Hodgson
10.20 Devotional Service :

10.40 For My Lady: RosalynTureck (pianist)
41.0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star: NancyEvans (contralto)
11.46 Music for You
412. 0 Lunch Music
2.1 .m. "The Composer Hits
Back: Why Are These Composi-tions Overlooked?"
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts!
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
CLASSICAL HOUR
Double Concerto in A Minor

Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Gulli-ver’s Travels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time
6.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Results of N.Z. Tenimfs
Championships
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 Our Gardening Expert

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Henry Wood Promenade Con-
cert)BBC. Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Basil Cameron
Suite "Eseales" Ibert
Fantasia on British Sea Songs

Wood
God Save the King
(BBC Production)

8. 6 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
En Sourdine
Clair De Lune |

Apres Un Reve
Arpege Faure
8.16 INA STEPHENS (piano
Cordoba Albeniz
Pantomime Falla
Malaguena Lecuona
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No. 6 in C

; Schubert
8.58 Station Notices
%. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 . Yehudi Menuhin (violin),
_

with the London Symphony Or-
_

chestra
Concerto No, 1 in G Minor,
Op. 26 Bruch

40. 0 ‘"‘Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"’
(BBC Production)

10.30 ‘The Woody Herman
Show" i

41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

CNY DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Dance Music
16.80 Songs from the Shows
5.45 Harry Horlick and his
Orchestra ‘
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand
7.0 The Listeners’ Own Session
10. O Recitals
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
Defend Her, Heaven Handel
Edward, Op, 1, No. 1 Loewe
The . Omnipotence,- Op. 79,No. 2
10.14 Ida Haendel (violin)
Malaguena Albeniz
Polonaise Brillante, No. 2,
Op. 21 Wieniawski
Notturno, Op. 28, No. 14

Szymanowski10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILLL 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. session
9. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"
8.16 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Home Sclence Talk:
Bottling Small Fruits
9.45. Queens of Song
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work

11.0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.45 Rawicz and Landauer
(piano)
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. ‘The Auction Block"
2416 ~ Classical Hour
The Italians in Algiers Rossini
A Midsummer Night’s DreamScherzo
Variations on a Theme by
Haydn, Op. 56a Brahms

3. 0 Songtime: Alfred O’Shea
(tenor)
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.16 Harry’s Tavern Band.
4.30 Children’s Hour with UncleClarrie
5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Results of N.Z, Tennis
Championships"Crowns of England’
30 LONDON NEWSNational Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.45 London Studio Melodies,with the Masqueraders and JohnCockerill (harpist)
8.13 ELSIE MYRON (soprano)
(Studio Performance)

8.30 ‘Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 Chamber Music
Antoni Sala (’cello) and JohnIreland (piano)
Sonata Ireland

10. 0 The Benny Goodman hs
gramme
10.30 Close down

[xo BENEDIN.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Promenade Concert
9. 0 Free and Easy
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Swing session
411. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Poid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,
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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’8:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Bright Breakfast Musio
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Distriot Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-
art, Visitor of the Week3.30 Two Piano Tunes
3.45 Happy. Vienna4. 0 Variety
4.30. What’s Old in Records
es | Merry Melodies5.30 Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library (first
broadcast) ;

6.16 Wild Life: Some Guesses
ye To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Red Roses of Tonia, by O. Henry8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Old and the New, by CameronMitchell
8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Penelope9.15 Melody Panorama10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot)10.30 Light Music and Variety10.46 Sinister Man
11. 0 Design for Dancing11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down-_-eeeeeeee

27ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0° Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Song Spinners
9.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life‘Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd)
Weekly Book Chat, Home Deco-rating Session, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 Matinee: The Salon Orch-
estra
3.46 Marian Anderson4.0 Ginette Neveu
4.15 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
.30 Anne Shelton
4.465 Way Out West5. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 Leo bah Orchestra5.30 The Blue Danube

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wiid Life: Age and Size
6.30 Tell it To Taylors7.0 #$|.\|o Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Taxi,
Mr., starring ‘Isobel Jewell
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine
3. 0 Penelope
10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.15 Waltz Favourites
10.30 Spotlight on Vaughn Mon-r
12.
°
0

EVENING PROGRAMME

Close down
|

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-Up
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Film Favourites
9.45 Al Bollington (organ)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, Anne
Stewart, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Memories of Rudolf Friml
3.45 Eddy Duchin Entertains4. 0 Bright Moments with
Danny Kaye
4.15 In Merry Mood
4.45 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club :

5.30 The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Death Watoh
and Whirlwinds
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound °

;6.45 To-day’s Successes
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Kath-
erine of the Bridle Bit, starringAnita Louise
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti (final
broadcast)
9.15 Songs by Lawrence Tibbett
9.30 Music for Everyone10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 Sweet Swing10.45 Helen Forrest
11.15 Dance Time
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040= ae m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 You'll Like These
10. 0 My Husbands Love
10.15 A Man and his House j
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 This and That
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Latest for Lunch1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Musical Mixture
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Weekly Book Chat,Home Visitor of the

9
6.15 Wild Life: Making Friends

ON

Week (interview) .-

3.30 For You, Mam’selle ,4. 0 Don Cornell and the Three
Knights4.15 Rawicz and Landauer )4.30 Katie and Dinah
5. 0 So the Story Goes5.15 Cartoon ,Corner6.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomeran
6.30 Places and People
6.45 Studio Presentation by the_-sTo Far Horizons
Daddy and Paddy
A Story to RememberLux Radio Theatre: Play
Game, starring Elyse KnoxTom Harman
The Man in the Iron Mask
Fireside Fun
Whispers in Tahitl
Richard Crooks
Calendar of Musie

i) Bouncy Tunés
tt) Don John0.45 Organ Encores
1
1
2
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© George Formby15 The Swing shift0 Close down J

2Z, ae gee
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session

:

9.30 Light Choral and Iinstrue
mental
9.45 Home Decorating © Talk
(Anne Stewart)
110. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Foosteps of Fate
10.30 Clase down
EVENING PROGRAMME

8. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: QuestionsAnswered
6.30 Chanson Sentimentale
7. 0 Variety on Records7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 First Light Fraser Returne8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Sunday
Punch, starring Ann Dvorak8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Everybody’s Favourites
9. O Whispers in Tahiti9.16 Record Round-up9.32 Freddie and Mary MartinAre Tops
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

At 10.30 to-night from 1ZB,
Rod Talbot presents his pro-
gtamme for the outdoor man
"Men, Motoring, and Sport’"-
you will find it of interest and
value,

Trade names appearing, in Com:
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement.
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Recordings by ga new DanceOrchestra will be heard from
2ZB at quarter past five to-
day, when Leo White will con-
duct his orchestra in popular
modern melodies,* a" *
3ZB listeners are reminded
that at 9 o’clock to-night thelast episode in the F. J.
Thwaites stoty "Whispers. inTahiti" will be broadcast,* * x
The adventures of "Don
John," a modern Knight Er-
rant who just can’t resist the
ladies, will be heard in a fur-
ther episode from 4ZB at quar-ter past ten to-night. This
light-hearted programme makes
good listening.
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